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Participants

Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

AUS AUSTRALIA 1.45 yes

        SELLS Alexander 2000 R M      

        HAYES Isaac 1998 R M      

        YATES Domenic 1999 R M      

        CROOK Lachlan 1998 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

AUT AUSTRIA 1.9 yes

        PUCHACHER Lukas 1996 R M      

        MAHRINGER Josef 1997 L M      

        WALLA Aaron 1996 R M      

        GOTTWALD Mathias 1998 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CAN CANADA 1.15 yes

        LALOR Matson 1997 L M      

        FRENCH Dylan 1997 R M      

        BEAULIEAU Loic 1998 R M      

        FERRE Loup-Yann 1997 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 1.17 yes

        BALCAR Josef 1998 R M      

        JURKA Jakub 1999 L M      

        JURKA Tomas 1997 R M      

        D´AMICO Kristian 1997 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

DEN DENMARK 1.19 yes

        LINNEMANN Christian Schack 1997 R M      

        KNUDSEN Kenneth 1997 R M      

        ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai 1998 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

EGY EGYPT 1.3 yes

        ADEL Abdelrahman 1996 R M      

        ABDELMALAK Daveed 1996 R M      

        ELSOKKARY Ahmad 1997 L M      

        ABDELKADER Ahmed 1997 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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ESP SPAIN 1.6 yes

        GAVALDA Eugeni 1996 R M      

        FABREGAT Angel 1996 R M      

        VILLALBA Victor 1996 R M      

        ANDREU ALMANSA Marc 1996 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

EST ESTONIA 1.26 yes

        KOPRA Henri 1997 R M      

        GUSAROV Klim 1998 R M      

        ESKOV Ruslan 1998 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FIN FINLAND 1.24 yes

        MIKKILÄ Max 1998 L M      

        MATTSSON Oliver 1996 R M      

        PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko 1996 R M      

        KOCK Joachim 1998 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA FRANCE 1.4 yes

        DORIGO Clement 1997 R M      

        CANNONE Romain 1997 R M      

        VERVOITTE Louis 1996 R M      

        ALLEGRE Paul 1996 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1.16 yes

        SINCLAIR Aml 1997 R M      

        NICHOLS Harrison 1996 R M      

        PECK Harry 1996 L M      

        MCGLADE Daniel 1996 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER GERMANY 1.5 yes

        WALTER Noe 1996 L M      

        UNTERHAUSER Samuel 1997 L M      

        KNECHTL Lukas 1997 R M      

        BRAUN Rico 1997 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HUN HUNGARY 1.1 yes

        ESZTERGALYOS Patrik 1997 L M      

        BANYAI Zsombor 1996 R M      

        SIKLOSI Gergely 1997 R M      

        BAKOS Balint 1997 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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ISR ISRAEL 1.14 yes

        RAZ Uri 1997 R M      

        GUTMAN Adi 1997 L M      

        PARIZAT Amit 1996 L M      

        PIZENBERG Jacob 1999 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA ITALY 1.8 yes

        RISICATO Gabriele 1996 R M      

        PAOLINI Giacomo 1998 R M      

        VISMARA Federico 1997 R M      

        MARTINI Cosimo 1997 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

JPN JAPAN 1.13 yes

        NAKAMURA Go 1996 L M      

        MURAYAMA Kentaro 1998 R M      

        ONO Masahide 1996 R M      

        KANO Koki 1997 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 1.23 yes

        SHARLAIMOV Vadim 1996 R M      

        SERTAYEV Yerlik 1998 R M      

        KELLERMAN Alexandr 1996 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

KSA SAUDI ARABIA 1.21 yes

        ALDOSSARI Abdullah K 1996 L M      

        ALDAWOOD Jawad 1999 R M      

        ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I. 1996 R M      

        ABED Faisal 1998 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL POLAND 1.12 yes

        MARCOL Daniel 1997 R M      

        KOLANCZYK Wojciech 1999 L M      

        MICHALAK Damian 1999 R M      

        BIELEC Maciej 1997 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POR PORTUGAL 1.51 yes

        ONOFRE Rafael 1998 R M      

        ARAUJO Francisco 1997 R M      

        VAZ Andre 1996 R M      

        ALVES Goncalo 1998 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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RUS RUSSIA 1.7 yes

        SIDOROVICH Yan 1996 R M      

        KNYSH Oleg 1997 L M      

        ARTIUKHOV Viktor 1997 R M      

        BRUEV Georgiy 1997 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SUI SWITZERLAND 1.11 yes

        MARCHUKOV Dmitrij 1996 R M      

        DAGANI Elia 1998 R M      

        WEBER Frederik 1997 R M      

        BAYARD Alexis 1996 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SVK SLOVAKIAN REPUBLIC 1.56 yes

        RECLO Martin 1998 R M      

        ILLE Simon 1997 R M      

        STOLAR Samuel 1998 R M      

        DUDUC Alex 1997 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SWE SWEDEN 1.42 yes

        NILSSON Erik 1996 L M      

        KIMFORS Anton 1997 R M      

        STYMNE Jakob 1996 R M      

        ISLAS FLYGARE Linus 1998 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

TUR TURKEY 1.52 yes

        OZTUNC Omer Kaan 1997 R M      

        GUVENC Ahmet 1997 R M      

        SAY Ali Ege 1999 R M      

        CIMENLI Muhammet Haluk 1997 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR UKRAINE 1.2 yes

        SYCH Yan 1996 R M      

        MAKHONIN Oleksiy 1996 R M      

        GORETSKI Sergei 1972 R M      

        GORBACHUK Yevgeniy 1998 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

USA USA 1.10 yes

        PISKOVATSKOV Anton 1996 R M      

        MCDOWALD Curtis 1996 R M      

        SIMMONS Ariel 1996 R M      

        CANAUX Gabriel 1996 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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VEN VENEZUELA 1.22 yes

        MENDOZA Carlos 1997 R M      

        LIMARDO Jesus 1996 R M      

        HERNANDEZ Eduardo Nazareth 1996 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

28 Nations, 28 Participants (28 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 001 276.0 HUN HUNGARY yes

2. 1 002 246.0 UKR UKRAINE yes

3. 1 003 236.0 EGY EGYPT yes

4. 1 004 223.0 FRA FRANCE yes

5. 1 005 216.0 GER GERMANY yes

6. 1 006 213.0 ESP SPAIN yes

7. 1 007 210.0 RUS RUSSIA yes

8. 1 008 200.0 ITA ITALY yes

9. 1 009 185.0 AUT AUSTRIA yes

10. 1 010 167.0 USA USA yes

11. 1 011 165.0 SUI SWITZERLAND yes

12. 1 012 153.0 POL POLAND yes

13. 1 013 139.0 JPN JAPAN yes

14. 1 014 139.0 ISR ISRAEL yes

15. 1 015 112.0 CAN CANADA yes

16. 1 016 112.0 GBR GREAT BRITAIN yes

17. 1 017 106.0 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC yes

18. 1 019 93.0 DEN DENMARK yes

19. 1 021 70.0 KSA SAUDI ARABIA yes

20. 1 022 70.0 VEN VENEZUELA yes

21. 1 023 64.0 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN yes

22. 1 024 62.0 FIN FINLAND yes

23. 1 026 55.0 EST ESTONIA yes

24. 1 042 27.0 SWE SWEDEN yes

25. 1 045 22.0 AUS AUSTRALIA yes

26. 1 051 16.0 POR PORTUGAL yes

27. 1 052 16.0 TUR TURKEY yes

28. 1 056 8.0 SVK SLOVAKIAN REPUBLIC yes
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Format

Participants 28 Participants

1 Direktausscheidung
17.01. 08:30

Team Welt Cup Tableau of 32 with place 1-16 Draw 5-32

28 Qualifiers

Team World Cup
Table of 32
Draw by pairs for place 5-32
Table of 16
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16

Piste 5 Sun 12:30

RUSSIA (7) RUS V 45

FRANCE FRA D 39

R: DOSTAL Jan (CZE) / RASMUSSEN Bjorn (SWE)

Piste 5 Sun 11:15

CZECH REPUBLIC (17) CZE D 35

RUSSIA (7) RUS V 45

R: BUCHS Daniel (SUI) / MARKOVICS Gyorgy (HUN)

Piste 6 Sun 11:15

SLOVAKIAN REPUBLIC (28) SVK D 42

FRANCE FRA V 45

R: DOSTAL Jan (CZE) / SZCZESNIAK Piotr (POL)

 

1 HUNGARY HUN

32 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 1 Sun 08:30

17 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE V 42

16 GREAT BRITAIN GBR D 38

  R: KADIOGLU Mustafa (TUR) / RASMUSSEN Bjorn (SWE)

  Piste 2 Sun 08:30

9 AUSTRIA AUT D 42

24 SWEDEN SWE V 45

  R: SAMEH Abd Allah (EGY) / KUWAIMIL Abdulla (KSA)

  Piste 3 Sun 08:30

25 PORTUGAL (26) POR D 28

8 RUSSIA (7) RUS V 45

  R: LANG Daniel (SUI) / MAKELA John (CAN)

  Piste 4 Sun 08:30

5 GERMANY GER D 42

28 SLOVAKIAN REPUBLIC SVK V 45

  R: BYKOV Andrey (RUS) / DOSTAL Jan (CZE)

  Piste 5 Sun 08:30

21 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ D 43

12 POLAND POL V 45

  R: MARKOVICS Gyorgy (HUN) / MAHON Mary Ellen (USA)

  Piste 6 Sun 08:30

13 ISRAEL (14) ISR 0

20 SAUDI ARABIA (19) KSA D

  / LETENAYOVA Kristina (SVK)

 

29 *** bye ***

4 FRANCE FRA

 

Piste 1 Sun 10:00

HUNGARY HUN V 45

CZECH REPUBLIC (17) CZE D 18

R: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER) / STAEHLI-DEGEN Catherine (SUI)

Piste 2 Sun 10:00

SWEDEN (24) SWE V 45

RUSSIA (7) RUS D 37

R: DOSTAL Jan (CZE) / HALE Tristan (GBR)

Piste 3 Sun 10:00

SLOVAKIAN REPUBLIC (28) SVK D 31

POLAND POL V 45

R: FABRE Michel (SUI) / RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco (ITA)

Piste 4 Sun 10:00

ISRAEL (14) ISR V 45

FRANCE FRA D 38

R: RASMUSSEN Bjorn (SWE) / TZAUD Eric (SUI)
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F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16

Piste 6 Sun 12:30

SPAIN (6) ESP V 45

USA (10) USA D 44

R: LETENAYOVA Kristina (SVK) / MARKOVICS Gyorgy (HUN)

Piste 9 Sun 11:15

EGYPT EGY D 35

SPAIN ESP V 45

R: BYKOV Andrey (RUS) / FABRE Michel (SUI)

Piste 8 Sun 11:15

USA (10) USA V 45

UKRAINE UKR D 35

R: HALE Tristan (GBR) / RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco (ITA)

 

3 EGYPT EGY

30 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 7 Sun 08:30

19 VENEZUELA (20) VEN D 31

14 JAPAN (13) JPN V 45

  R: BUCHS Daniel (SUI) / PIETSCHER Daniel (GER)

  Piste 8 Sun 08:30

11 SWITZERLAND SUI V 45

22 FINLAND FIN D 22

  R: RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco (ITA) / SURDIN Yuriy (UKR)

  Piste 9 Sun 08:30

27 TURKEY TUR D 28

6 SPAIN ESP V 45

  R: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER) / SZCZESNIAK Piotr (POL)

  Piste 10 Sun 08:30

7 ITALY (8) ITA V 45

26 AUSTRALIA (25) AUS D 28

  R: TZAUD Eric (SUI) / RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia (LUX)

  Piste 11 Sun 08:30

23 ESTONIA EST D 23

10 USA USA V 36

  R: FABRE Michel (SUI) / BRAVO Daniel (ESP)

  Piste 12 Sun 08:30

15 CANADA CAN V 45

18 DENMARK DEN D 21

  R: HALE Tristan (GBR) / BOSSART Michel (SUI)

 

31 *** bye ***

2 UKRAINE UKR

 

Piste 5 Sun 10:00

EGYPT EGY D 41

JAPAN (13) JPN V 45

R: LETENAYOVA Kristina (SVK) / BYKOV Andrey (RUS)

Piste 6 Sun 10:00

SWITZERLAND SUI V 45

SPAIN ESP D 40

R: KUWAIMIL Abdulla (KSA) / SZCZESNIAK Piotr (POL)

Piste 7 Sun 10:00

ITALY (8) ITA V 43

USA USA D 42

R: MARKOVICS Gyorgy (HUN) / RELET Michel (FRA)

Piste 8 Sun 10:00

CANADA CAN V 45

UKRAINE UKR D 38

R: SAMEH Abd Allah (EGY) / BOSSART Michel (SUI)
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J | Place 9/10 K | Place 11/12    

  Piste 5 Sun 13:45

1 RUSSIA (7) RUS D 42

2 SPAIN (6) ESP V 43

  R: TZAUD Eric (SUI) / RASMUSSEN Bjorn (SWE)

  Piste 6 Sun 13:45

1 FRANCE (4) FRA V 45

2 USA (10) USA D 34

  R: MAKELA John (CAN) / RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco (ITA)

M | Place 15/16 G | Table 13-16 L | Place 13/14  

Piste 8 Sun 13:45

SLOVAKIAN REPUBLIC (28) SVK D 37

UKRAINE UKR V 45

R: BUCHS Daniel (SUI) / DOSTAL Jan (CZE)

  Piste 8 Sun 12:30

1 CZECH REPUBLIC (17) CZE V 45

4 SLOVAKIAN REPUBLIC (28) SVK D 33

  R: RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco (ITA) / BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER)

  Piste 9 Sun 12:30

3 EGYPT EGY V 45

2 UKRAINE UKR D 42

  R: BOSSART Michel (SUI) / MAHON Mary Ellen (USA)

Piste 9 Sun 13:45

CZECH REPUBLIC (17) CZE V 45

EGYPT (3) EGY D 41

R: BRAVO Daniel (ESP) / RELET Michel (FRA)

H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Finale

Piste 1 Sun 12:30

SWEDEN (24) SWE V 45

ISRAEL (14) ISR D 39

R: MAKELA John (CAN) / KUWAIMIL Abdulla (KSA)

Piste 3 Sun 12:30

SWITZERLAND (11) SUI V 45

CANADA (15) CAN D 32

R: SZCZESNIAK Piotr (POL) / SURDIN Yuriy (UKR)

  Piste 1 Sun 11:15

1 HUNGARY HUN V 36

8 SWEDEN (24) SWE D 31

  R: TZAUD Eric (SUI) / BRAVO Daniel (ESP)

  Piste 2 Sun 11:15

5 POLAND (12) POL V 45

4 ISRAEL (14) ISR D 35

  R: RASMUSSEN Bjorn (SWE) / BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER)

  Piste 3 Sun 11:15

3 JAPAN (13) JPN V 45

6 SWITZERLAND (11) SUI D 43

  R: MAHON Mary Ellen (USA) / PIETSCHER Daniel (GER)

  Piste 4 Sun 11:15

7 ITALY (8) ITA V 45

2 CANADA (15) CAN D 34

  R: BOSSART Michel (SUI) / KUWAIMIL Abdulla (KSA)

Piste 2 Sun 12:30

HUNGARY HUN V 39

POLAND (12) POL D 38

R: RELET Michel (FRA) / FABRE Michel (SUI)

Piste 4 Sun 12:30

JAPAN (13) JPN D 39

ITALY (8) ITA V 45

R: BUCHS Daniel (SUI) / PIETSCHER Daniel (GER)

Piste 1 Sun 15:00

HUNGARY HUN D 35

ITALY (8) ITA V 36

R: MAHON Mary Ellen (USA)



Trophee Maître Roger Nigon

Basel (SUI)
17.01.2016 - 17.01.2016

OFFICIAL

Epee male

Team

U20

Copyright by
Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: MARCEL ANSORGE

 FE_FIE_0009Document ID:

4 / 4

O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4

  Piste 3 Sun 13:45

1 SWEDEN (24) SWE D 43

2 SWITZERLAND (11) SUI V 44

  R: LETENAYOVA Kristina (SVK) / BYKOV Andrey (RUS)

  Piste 4 Sun 13:45

1 ISRAEL (14) ISR D 44

2 CANADA (15) CAN V 45

  R: SURDIN Yuriy (UKR) / MARKOVICS Gyorgy (HUN)

  Piste 1 Sun 13:45

1 POLAND (12) POL V 45

2 JAPAN (13) JPN D 36

  R: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER)
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Direktausscheidung

Table of 32

08:30 | Piste 1 R: KADIOGLU Mustafa, TUR / RASMUSSEN Bjorn, SWE

GREAT BRITAIN 38 42 CZECH REPUBLIC

SINCLAIR Aml 3 3 5 5 JURKA Jakub

NICHOLS Harrison 2 5 9 4 JURKA Tomas

MCGLADE Daniel 5 10 15 6 D´AMICO Kristian

SINCLAIR Aml 6 16 20 5 JURKA Tomas

MCGLADE Daniel 2 18 23 3 JURKA Jakub

NICHOLS Harrison 7 25 26 3 D´AMICO Kristian

MCGLADE Daniel 5 30 30 4 JURKA Tomas

SINCLAIR Aml 2 32 33 3 D´AMICO Kristian

NICHOLS Harrison 6 38 42 9 JURKA Jakub

08:30 | Piste 2 R: SAMEH Abd Allah, EGY / KUWAIMIL Abdulla, KSA

SWEDEN 45 42 AUSTRIA

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus 5 5 2 2 PUCHACHER Lukas

KIMFORS Anton 5 10 9 7 MAHRINGER Josef

STYMNE Jakob 4 14 14 5 GOTTWALD Mathias

KIMFORS Anton 4 18 20 6 PUCHACHER Lukas

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus 7 25 21 1 GOTTWALD Mathias

STYMNE Jakob 5 30 30 9 MAHRINGER Josef

KIMFORS Anton 5 35 33 3 GOTTWALD Mathias

STYMNE Jakob 5 40 36 3 PUCHACHER Lukas

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus 5 45 42 6 MAHRINGER Josef

08:30 | Piste 3 R: LANG Daniel, SUI / MAKELA John, CAN

RUSSIA 45 28 PORTUGAL

BRUEV Georgiy 5 5 3 3 ARAUJO Francisco

SIDOROVICH Yan 4 9 5 2 VAZ Andre

KNYSH Oleg 6 15 6 1 ONOFRE Rafael

SIDOROVICH Yan 5 20 11 5 ALVES Goncalo

BRUEV Georgiy 5 25 14 3 ONOFRE Rafael

KNYSH Oleg 5 30 17 3 VAZ Andre

SIDOROVICH Yan 5 35 24 7 ONOFRE Rafael

KNYSH Oleg 5 40 26 2 ALVES Goncalo

BRUEV Georgiy 5 45 28 2 VAZ Andre
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08:30 | Piste 4 R: BYKOV Andrey, RUS / DOSTAL Jan, CZE

SLOVAKIAN REPUBLIC 45 42 GERMANY

RECLO Martin 5 5 4 4 KNECHTL Lukas

DUDUC Alex 4 9 10 6 UNTERHAUSER Samuel

STOLAR Samuel 6 15 13 3 WALTER Noe

RECLO Martin 5 20 17 4 UNTERHAUSER Samuel

STOLAR Samuel 5 25 21 4 KNECHTL Lukas

DUDUC Alex 5 30 24 3 WALTER Noe

STOLAR Samuel 5 35 31 7 UNTERHAUSER Samuel

RECLO Martin 5 40 36 5 WALTER Noe

DUDUC Alex 5 45 42 6 BRAUN Rico

08:30 | Piste 5 R: MARKOVICS Gyorgy, HUN / MAHON Mary Ellen, USA

POLAND 45 43 KAZAKHSTAN

BIELEC Maciej 2 2 3 3 KELLERMAN Alexandr

KOLANCZYK Wojciech 0 2 4 1 SHARLAIMOV Vadim

MARCOL Daniel 9 11 8 4 SERTAYEV Yerlik

KOLANCZYK Wojciech 4 15 13 5 KELLERMAN Alexandr

BIELEC Maciej 6 21 17 4 SERTAYEV Yerlik

MARCOL Daniel 6 27 26 9 SHARLAIMOV Vadim

KOLANCZYK Wojciech 0 27 28 2 SERTAYEV Yerlik

MARCOL Daniel 8 35 32 4 KELLERMAN Alexandr

BIELEC Maciej 10 45 43 11 SHARLAIMOV Vadim

08:30 | Piste 6 / LETENAYOVA Kristina, SVK

SAUDI ARABIA 0 0 ISRAEL

ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I. 0 0 0 0 PARIZAT Amit

ALDOSSARI Abdullah K 0 0 0 0 GUTMAN Adi

ALDAWOOD Jawad 0 0 0 0 RAZ Uri

ALDOSSARI Abdullah K 0 0 0 0 PARIZAT Amit

ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I. 0 0 0 0 RAZ Uri

ALDAWOOD Jawad 0 0 0 0 GUTMAN Adi

ALDOSSARI Abdullah K 0 0 0 0 RAZ Uri

ALDAWOOD Jawad 0 0 0 0 PARIZAT Amit

ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I. 0 0 0 0 GUTMAN Adi

08:30 | Piste 7 R: BUCHS Daniel, SUI / PIETSCHER Daniel, GER

JAPAN 45 31 VENEZUELA

KANO Koki 5 5 2 2 MENDOZA Carlos

MURAYAMA Kentaro 5 10 8 6 LIMARDO Jesus

NAKAMURA Go 5 15 12 4 HERNANDEZ Eduardo Nazareth

MURAYAMA Kentaro 5 20 14 2 MENDOZA Carlos

KANO Koki 5 25 17 3 HERNANDEZ Eduardo Nazareth

NAKAMURA Go 5 30 20 3 LIMARDO Jesus

ONO Masahide 5 35 22 2 HERNANDEZ Eduardo Nazareth

NAKAMURA Go 5 40 27 5 MENDOZA Carlos

KANO Koki 5 45 31 4 LIMARDO Jesus
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08:30 | Piste 8 R: RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco, ITA / SURDIN Yuriy, UKR

FINLAND 22 45 SWITZERLAND

PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko 5 5 4 4 DAGANI Elia

KOCK Joachim 4 9 10 6 BAYARD Alexis

MATTSSON Oliver 3 12 15 5 MARCHUKOV Dmitrij

KOCK Joachim 3 15 20 5 DAGANI Elia

PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko 0 15 20 0 MARCHUKOV Dmitrij

MATTSSON Oliver 5 20 30 10 BAYARD Alexis

KOCK Joachim 1 21 35 5 MARCHUKOV Dmitrij

MATTSSON Oliver 1 22 40 5 DAGANI Elia

PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko 0 22 45 5 BAYARD Alexis

08:30 | Piste 9 R: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf, GER / SZCZESNIAK Piotr, POL

SPAIN 45 28 TURKEY

ANDREU ALMANSA Marc 2 2 4 4 OZTUNC Omer Kaan

FABREGAT Angel 8 10 6 2 CIMENLI Muhammet Haluk

GAVALDA Eugeni 4 14 8 2 SAY Ali Ege

ANDREU ALMANSA Marc 3 17 10 2 GUVENC Ahmet

GAVALDA Eugeni 4 21 12 2 OZTUNC Omer Kaan

FABREGAT Angel 3 24 16 4 SAY Ali Ege

GAVALDA Eugeni 2 26 16 0 CIMENLI Muhammet Haluk

ANDREU ALMANSA Marc 10 36 24 8 SAY Ali Ege

FABREGAT Angel 9 45 28 4 OZTUNC Omer Kaan

08:30 | Piste 10 R: TZAUD Eric, SUI / RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia, LUX

AUSTRALIA 28 45 ITALY

SELLS Alexander 5 5 3 3 VISMARA Federico

YATES Domenic 3 8 10 7 MARTINI Cosimo

CROOK Lachlan 2 10 14 4 PAOLINI Giacomo

SELLS Alexander 2 12 20 6 MARTINI Cosimo

CROOK Lachlan 3 15 25 5 RISICATO Gabriele

YATES Domenic 1 16 30 5 PAOLINI Giacomo

CROOK Lachlan 1 17 33 3 MARTINI Cosimo

SELLS Alexander 3 20 40 7 PAOLINI Giacomo

YATES Domenic 8 28 45 5 VISMARA Federico

08:30 | Piste 11 R: FABRE Michel, SUI / BRAVO Daniel, ESP

USA 36 23 ESTONIA

PISKOVATSKOV Anton 4 4 4 4 ESKOV Ruslan

SIMMONS Ariel 6 10 8 4 KOPRA Henri

MCDOWALD Curtis 4 14 11 3 GUSAROV Klim

PISKOVATSKOV Anton 6 20 13 2 KOPRA Henri

MCDOWALD Curtis 5 25 16 3 ESKOV Ruslan

SIMMONS Ariel 0 25 17 1 GUSAROV Klim

CANAUX Gabriel 2 27 17 0 KOPRA Henri

PISKOVATSKOV Anton 0 27 17 0 GUSAROV Klim

SIMMONS Ariel 9 36 23 6 ESKOV Ruslan
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08:30 | Piste 12 R: HALE Tristan, GBR / BOSSART Michel, SUI

DENMARK 21 45 CANADA

LINNEMANN Christian Schack 5 5 3 3 LALOR Matson

ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai -4 1 10 7 FRENCH Dylan

KNUDSEN Kenneth 7 8 15 5 BEAULIEAU Loic

ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai 0 8 17 2 LALOR Matson

LINNEMANN Christian Schack 3 11 23 6 BEAULIEAU Loic

KNUDSEN Kenneth 5 16 30 7 FRENCH Dylan

ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai 1 17 33 3 BEAULIEAU Loic

KNUDSEN Kenneth 0 17 33 0 LALOR Matson

LINNEMANN Christian Schack 4 21 45 12 FRENCH Dylan

Table of 16

10:00 | Piste 1 R: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf, GER / STAEHLI-DEGEN Catherine, SUI

CZECH REPUBLIC 18 45 HUNGARY

JURKA Jakub 1 1 5 5 BANYAI Zsombor

BALCAR Josef 0 1 10 5 SIKLOSI Gergely

D´AMICO Kristian 3 4 13 3 ESZTERGALYOS Patrik

BALCAR Josef 1 5 20 7 BANYAI Zsombor

JURKA Jakub 6 11 25 5 ESZTERGALYOS Patrik

D´AMICO Kristian 4 15 30 5 SIKLOSI Gergely

BALCAR Josef 0 15 35 5 ESZTERGALYOS Patrik

D´AMICO Kristian 3 18 40 5 BAKOS Balint

JURKA Jakub 0 18 45 5 SIKLOSI Gergely

10:00 | Piste 2 R: DOSTAL Jan, CZE / HALE Tristan, GBR

RUSSIA 37 45 SWEDEN

BRUEV Georgiy 5 5 1 1 NILSSON Erik

SIDOROVICH Yan 5 10 1 0 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus

KNYSH Oleg 2 12 8 7 KIMFORS Anton

SIDOROVICH Yan 7 19 14 6 NILSSON Erik

BRUEV Georgiy 2 21 19 5 KIMFORS Anton

KNYSH Oleg 6 27 25 6 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus

SIDOROVICH Yan 3 30 30 5 KIMFORS Anton

KNYSH Oleg 4 34 35 5 NILSSON Erik

BRUEV Georgiy 3 37 45 10 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus

10:00 | Piste 3 R: FABRE Michel, SUI / RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco, ITA

POLAND 45 31 SLOVAKIAN REPUBLIC

BIELEC Maciej 5 5 0 0 RECLO Martin

KOLANCZYK Wojciech 5 10 2 2 DUDUC Alex

MARCOL Daniel 1 11 5 3 STOLAR Samuel

KOLANCZYK Wojciech 2 13 8 3 RECLO Martin

BIELEC Maciej 10 23 14 6 STOLAR Samuel

MARCOL Daniel 7 30 20 6 DUDUC Alex

KOLANCZYK Wojciech 5 35 24 4 STOLAR Samuel

MARCOL Daniel 5 40 26 2 RECLO Martin

BIELEC Maciej 5 45 31 5 DUDUC Alex
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10:00 | Piste 4 R: RASMUSSEN Bjorn, SWE / TZAUD Eric, SUI

FRANCE 38 45 ISRAEL

DORIGO Clement 5 5 4 4 PARIZAT Amit

ALLEGRE Paul 4 9 10 6 PIZENBERG Jacob

VERVOITTE Louis 6 15 11 1 RAZ Uri

ALLEGRE Paul 2 17 14 3 PARIZAT Amit

DORIGO Clement 7 24 25 11 RAZ Uri

VERVOITTE Louis 6 30 29 4 PIZENBERG Jacob

CANNONE Romain 3 33 35 6 RAZ Uri

VERVOITTE Louis 0 33 35 0 PARIZAT Amit

DORIGO Clement 5 38 45 10 PIZENBERG Jacob

10:00 | Piste 5 R: LETENAYOVA Kristina, SVK / BYKOV Andrey, RUS

JAPAN 45 41 EGYPT

KANO Koki 4 4 1 1 ABDELMALAK Daveed

ONO Masahide 3 7 6 5 ADEL Abdelrahman

NAKAMURA Go 4 11 11 5 ELSOKKARY Ahmad

ONO Masahide 6 17 18 7 ABDELMALAK Daveed

KANO Koki 7 24 24 6 ELSOKKARY Ahmad

NAKAMURA Go 6 30 25 1 ADEL Abdelrahman

ONO Masahide 5 35 31 6 ELSOKKARY Ahmad

NAKAMURA Go 5 40 35 4 ABDELMALAK Daveed

KANO Koki 5 45 41 6 ADEL Abdelrahman

10:00 | Piste 6 R: KUWAIMIL Abdulla, KSA / SZCZESNIAK Piotr, POL

SPAIN 40 45 SWITZERLAND

GAVALDA Eugeni 5 5 3 3 BAYARD Alexis

FABREGAT Angel 3 8 10 7 MARCHUKOV Dmitrij

ANDREU ALMANSA Marc 3 11 15 5 DAGANI Elia

GAVALDA Eugeni 5 16 20 5 MARCHUKOV Dmitrij

ANDREU ALMANSA Marc 2 18 25 5 BAYARD Alexis

FABREGAT Angel 3 21 30 5 DAGANI Elia

ANDREU ALMANSA Marc 7 28 35 5 MARCHUKOV Dmitrij

GAVALDA Eugeni 3 31 40 5 DAGANI Elia

FABREGAT Angel 9 40 45 5 BAYARD Alexis

10:00 | Piste 7 R: MARKOVICS Gyorgy, HUN / RELET Michel, FRA

USA 42 43 ITALY

SIMMONS Ariel 3 3 5 5 VISMARA Federico

CANAUX Gabriel 3 6 8 3 RISICATO Gabriele

MCDOWALD Curtis 6 12 15 7 MARTINI Cosimo

CANAUX Gabriel 2 14 16 1 VISMARA Federico

SIMMONS Ariel 5 19 23 7 MARTINI Cosimo

MCDOWALD Curtis 5 24 30 7 RISICATO Gabriele

CANAUX Gabriel 2 26 33 3 MARTINI Cosimo

MCDOWALD Curtis 5 31 38 5 VISMARA Federico

SIMMONS Ariel 11 42 43 5 RISICATO Gabriele
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10:00 | Piste 8 R: SAMEH Abd Allah, EGY / BOSSART Michel, SUI

UKRAINE 38 45 CANADA

MAKHONIN Oleksiy 4 4 5 5 FRENCH Dylan

SYCH Yan 2 6 10 5 BEAULIEAU Loic

GORBACHUK Yevgeniy 2 8 13 3 LALOR Matson

MAKHONIN Oleksiy 1 9 20 7 BEAULIEAU Loic

GORBACHUK Yevgeniy 5 14 25 5 FRENCH Dylan

SYCH Yan 11 25 26 1 LALOR Matson

GORBACHUK Yevgeniy 3 28 35 9 BEAULIEAU Loic

MAKHONIN Oleksiy 5 33 40 5 LALOR Matson

SYCH Yan 5 38 45 5 FRENCH Dylan

Table 9-16

11:15 | Piste 5 R: BUCHS Daniel, SUI / MARKOVICS Gyorgy, HUN

RUSSIA 45 35 CZECH REPUBLIC

BRUEV Georgiy 5 5 1 1 JURKA Jakub

KNYSH Oleg 5 10 7 6 JURKA Tomas

ARTIUKHOV Viktor 4 14 12 5 D´AMICO Kristian

BRUEV Georgiy 6 20 12 0 JURKA Tomas

ARTIUKHOV Viktor 5 25 16 4 JURKA Jakub

KNYSH Oleg 5 30 19 3 D´AMICO Kristian

ARTIUKHOV Viktor 2 32 22 3 BALCAR Josef

BRUEV Georgiy 8 40 26 4 D´AMICO Kristian

KNYSH Oleg 5 45 35 9 JURKA Jakub

11:15 | Piste 6 R: DOSTAL Jan, CZE / SZCZESNIAK Piotr, POL

FRANCE 45 42 SLOVAKIAN REPUBLIC

VERVOITTE Louis 5 5 5 5 DUDUC Alex

DORIGO Clement 5 10 7 2 ILLE Simon

ALLEGRE Paul 5 15 11 4 STOLAR Samuel

VERVOITTE Louis 3 18 16 5 ILLE Simon

ALLEGRE Paul 6 24 24 8 DUDUC Alex

DORIGO Clement 5 29 30 6 STOLAR Samuel

ALLEGRE Paul 6 35 35 5 ILLE Simon

VERVOITTE Louis 1 36 39 4 STOLAR Samuel

DORIGO Clement 9 45 42 3 DUDUC Alex

11:15 | Piste 9 R: BYKOV Andrey, RUS / FABRE Michel, SUI

SPAIN 45 35 EGYPT

ANDREU ALMANSA Marc 4 4 4 4 ADEL Abdelrahman

FABREGAT Angel 6 10 7 3 ELSOKKARY Ahmad

GAVALDA Eugeni 5 15 10 3 ABDELMALAK Daveed

ANDREU ALMANSA Marc 5 20 17 7 ELSOKKARY Ahmad

GAVALDA Eugeni 5 25 21 4 ADEL Abdelrahman

FABREGAT Angel 5 30 23 2 ABDELMALAK Daveed

GAVALDA Eugeni 4 34 30 7 ELSOKKARY Ahmad

ANDREU ALMANSA Marc 6 40 31 1 ABDELKADER Ahmed

FABREGAT Angel 5 45 35 4 ADEL Abdelrahman
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11:15 | Piste 8 R: HALE Tristan, GBR / RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco, ITA

UKRAINE 35 45 USA

MAKHONIN Oleksiy 2 2 1 1 PISKOVATSKOV Anton

SYCH Yan 1 3 10 9 CANAUX Gabriel

GORBACHUK Yevgeniy 3 6 12 2 MCDOWALD Curtis

MAKHONIN Oleksiy 10 16 20 8 CANAUX Gabriel

GORBACHUK Yevgeniy 0 16 20 0 PISKOVATSKOV Anton

GORETSKI Sergei 5 21 29 9 MCDOWALD Curtis

GORBACHUK Yevgeniy 7 28 35 6 CANAUX Gabriel

MAKHONIN Oleksiy 3 31 40 5 MCDOWALD Curtis

GORETSKI Sergei 4 35 45 5 SIMMONS Ariel

Table of 8

11:15 | Piste 1 R: TZAUD Eric, SUI / BRAVO Daniel, ESP

SWEDEN 31 36 HUNGARY

STYMNE Jakob 2 2 5 5 SIKLOSI Gergely

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus 3 5 9 4 ESZTERGALYOS Patrik

KIMFORS Anton 4 9 13 4 BANYAI Zsombor

NILSSON Erik 2 11 20 7 BAKOS Balint

KIMFORS Anton 5 16 25 5 SIKLOSI Gergely

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus 3 19 25 0 BANYAI Zsombor

KIMFORS Anton 3 22 28 3 BAKOS Balint

STYMNE Jakob 0 22 28 0 BANYAI Zsombor

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus 9 31 36 8 SIKLOSI Gergely

11:15 | Piste 2 R: RASMUSSEN Bjorn, SWE / BLUMOWSKI Ingolf, GER

ISRAEL 35 45 POLAND

PARIZAT Amit 1 1 2 2 BIELEC Maciej

PIZENBERG Jacob 5 6 8 6 KOLANCZYK Wojciech

RAZ Uri 2 8 15 7 MARCOL Daniel

PARIZAT Amit 3 11 20 5 KOLANCZYK Wojciech

RAZ Uri 3 14 25 5 BIELEC Maciej

PIZENBERG Jacob 9 23 30 5 MARCOL Daniel

RAZ Uri 5 28 35 5 KOLANCZYK Wojciech

PARIZAT Amit 4 32 40 5 MARCOL Daniel

PIZENBERG Jacob 3 35 45 5 BIELEC Maciej

11:15 | Piste 3 R: MAHON Mary Ellen, USA / PIETSCHER Daniel, GER

SWITZERLAND 43 45 JAPAN

BAYARD Alexis 1 1 5 5 NAKAMURA Go

MARCHUKOV Dmitrij 6 7 8 3 KANO Koki

DAGANI Elia 5 12 12 4 MURAYAMA Kentaro

MARCHUKOV Dmitrij 5 17 20 8 NAKAMURA Go

BAYARD Alexis 6 23 20 0 MURAYAMA Kentaro

DAGANI Elia 5 28 29 9 KANO Koki

MARCHUKOV Dmitrij 5 33 29 0 ONO Masahide

DAGANI Elia 3 36 37 8 NAKAMURA Go

BAYARD Alexis 7 43 45 8 KANO Koki
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11:15 | Piste 4 R: BOSSART Michel, SUI / KUWAIMIL Abdulla, KSA

CANADA 34 45 ITALY

LALOR Matson 0 0 5 5 RISICATO Gabriele

FRENCH Dylan 2 2 10 5 MARTINI Cosimo

BEAULIEAU Loic 4 6 15 5 VISMARA Federico

LALOR Matson 3 9 20 5 MARTINI Cosimo

BEAULIEAU Loic 6 15 25 5 RISICATO Gabriele

FRENCH Dylan 3 18 30 5 VISMARA Federico

BEAULIEAU Loic 7 25 35 5 MARTINI Cosimo

FERRE Loup-Yann 3 28 40 5 VISMARA Federico

FRENCH Dylan 6 34 45 5 RISICATO Gabriele

Semi-Final

12:30 | Piste 2 R: RELET Michel, FRA / FABRE Michel, SUI

POLAND 38 39 HUNGARY

MARCOL Daniel 2 2 5 5 SIKLOSI Gergely

BIELEC Maciej 1 3 7 2 ESZTERGALYOS Patrik

KOLANCZYK Wojciech 5 8 9 2 BANYAI Zsombor

MARCOL Daniel 4 12 13 4 BAKOS Balint

KOLANCZYK Wojciech 6 18 24 11 SIKLOSI Gergely

BIELEC Maciej 2 20 27 3 BANYAI Zsombor

MICHALAK Damian 4 24 31 4 BAKOS Balint

MARCOL Daniel 7 31 36 5 BANYAI Zsombor

BIELEC Maciej 7 38 39 3 SIKLOSI Gergely

12:30 | Piste 4 R: BUCHS Daniel, SUI / PIETSCHER Daniel, GER

ITALY 45 39 JAPAN

RISICATO Gabriele 4 4 3 3 NAKAMURA Go

MARTINI Cosimo 5 9 5 2 KANO Koki

VISMARA Federico 6 15 7 2 MURAYAMA Kentaro

MARTINI Cosimo 5 20 12 5 NAKAMURA Go

RISICATO Gabriele 5 25 16 4 MURAYAMA Kentaro

VISMARA Federico 5 30 18 2 KANO Koki

MARTINI Cosimo 4 34 22 4 MURAYAMA Kentaro

VISMARA Federico 6 40 30 8 NAKAMURA Go

RISICATO Gabriele 5 45 39 9 KANO Koki

Table 5-8
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12:30 | Piste 1 R: MAKELA John, CAN / KUWAIMIL Abdulla, KSA

ISRAEL 39 45 SWEDEN

PARIZAT Amit 4 4 5 5 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus

PIZENBERG Jacob 5 9 10 5 NILSSON Erik

GUTMAN Adi 3 12 14 4 KIMFORS Anton

PARIZAT Amit 1 13 18 4 NILSSON Erik

GUTMAN Adi 6 19 25 7 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus

PIZENBERG Jacob 4 23 30 5 KIMFORS Anton

RAZ Uri 1 24 34 4 NILSSON Erik

PARIZAT Amit 7 31 40 6 KIMFORS Anton

PIZENBERG Jacob 8 39 45 5 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus

12:30 | Piste 3 R: SZCZESNIAK Piotr, POL / SURDIN Yuriy, UKR

CANADA 32 45 SWITZERLAND

BEAULIEAU Loic 4 4 5 5 BAYARD Alexis

FRENCH Dylan 1 5 10 5 MARCHUKOV Dmitrij

FERRE Loup-Yann 3 8 15 5 WEBER Frederik

BEAULIEAU Loic 7 15 20 5 MARCHUKOV Dmitrij

FERRE Loup-Yann 4 19 25 5 BAYARD Alexis

FRENCH Dylan 4 23 30 5 WEBER Frederik

FERRE Loup-Yann 3 26 35 5 MARCHUKOV Dmitrij

BEAULIEAU Loic 4 30 40 5 WEBER Frederik

FRENCH Dylan 2 32 45 5 BAYARD Alexis

Table 13-16

12:30 | Piste 8 R: RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco, ITA / BLUMOWSKI Ingolf, GER

SLOVAKIAN REPUBLIC 33 45 CZECH REPUBLIC

RECLO Martin 2 2 5 5 JURKA Jakub

DUDUC Alex 1 3 10 5 BALCAR Josef

STOLAR Samuel 7 10 15 5 D´AMICO Kristian

RECLO Martin 7 17 20 5 BALCAR Josef

STOLAR Samuel 1 18 25 5 JURKA Jakub

DUDUC Alex 9 27 28 3 D´AMICO Kristian

STOLAR Samuel 1 28 35 7 BALCAR Josef

RECLO Martin 2 30 40 5 D´AMICO Kristian

DUDUC Alex 3 33 45 5 JURKA Jakub

12:30 | Piste 9 R: BOSSART Michel, SUI / MAHON Mary Ellen, USA

UKRAINE 42 45 EGYPT

MAKHONIN Oleksiy 3 3 5 5 ABDELMALAK Daveed

GORETSKI Sergei 4 7 10 5 ADEL Abdelrahman

GORBACHUK Yevgeniy 5 12 15 5 ELSOKKARY Ahmad

GORETSKI Sergei 3 15 20 5 ABDELMALAK Daveed

MAKHONIN Oleksiy 5 20 25 5 ELSOKKARY Ahmad

GORBACHUK Yevgeniy 3 23 30 5 ADEL Abdelrahman

GORETSKI Sergei 2 25 35 5 ELSOKKARY Ahmad

GORBACHUK Yevgeniy 6 31 36 1 ABDELMALAK Daveed

MAKHONIN Oleksiy 11 42 45 9 ADEL Abdelrahman

Table 9-12
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12:30 | Piste 5 R: DOSTAL Jan, CZE / RASMUSSEN Bjorn, SWE

FRANCE 39 45 RUSSIA

DORIGO Clement 3 3 5 5 BRUEV Georgiy

VERVOITTE Louis 4 7 10 5 KNYSH Oleg

CANNONE Romain 4 11 15 5 ARTIUKHOV Viktor

VERVOITTE Louis 6 17 18 3 BRUEV Georgiy

ALLEGRE Paul 5 22 20 2 ARTIUKHOV Viktor

CANNONE Romain 6 28 27 7 KNYSH Oleg

VERVOITTE Louis 2 30 29 2 ARTIUKHOV Viktor

CANNONE Romain 5 35 35 6 BRUEV Georgiy

ALLEGRE Paul 4 39 45 10 KNYSH Oleg

12:30 | Piste 6 R: LETENAYOVA Kristina, SVK / MARKOVICS Gyorgy, HUN

USA 44 45 SPAIN

PISKOVATSKOV Anton 5 5 5 5 FABREGAT Angel

CANAUX Gabriel 5 10 7 2 ANDREU ALMANSA Marc

MCDOWALD Curtis 5 15 11 4 GAVALDA Eugeni

CANAUX Gabriel 5 20 14 3 FABREGAT Angel

PISKOVATSKOV Anton 5 25 17 3 GAVALDA Eugeni

MCDOWALD Curtis 5 30 21 4 ANDREU ALMANSA Marc

CANAUX Gabriel 5 35 30 9 GAVALDA Eugeni

MCDOWALD Curtis 5 40 37 7 FABREGAT Angel

SIMMONS Ariel 4 44 45 8 ANDREU ALMANSA Marc

Place 3/4

13:45 | Piste 1 R: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf, GER

JAPAN 36 45 POLAND

KANO Koki 3 3 5 5 MARCOL Daniel

ONO Masahide 2 5 10 5 BIELEC Maciej

NAKAMURA Go 4 9 15 5 MICHALAK Damian

MURAYAMA Kentaro 1 10 20 5 MARCOL Daniel

KANO Koki 4 14 21 1 MICHALAK Damian

NAKAMURA Go 7 21 27 6 BIELEC Maciej

MURAYAMA Kentaro 1 22 29 2 MICHALAK Damian

NAKAMURA Go 6 28 38 9 MARCOL Daniel

KANO Koki 8 36 45 7 BIELEC Maciej

Place 5/6
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13:45 | Piste 3 R: LETENAYOVA Kristina, SVK / BYKOV Andrey, RUS

SWITZERLAND 44 43 SWEDEN

DAGANI Elia 5 5 3 3 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus

WEBER Frederik 5 10 7 4 NILSSON Erik

MARCHUKOV Dmitrij 5 15 14 7 KIMFORS Anton

DAGANI Elia 0 15 14 0 NILSSON Erik

MARCHUKOV Dmitrij 2 17 15 1 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus

WEBER Frederik 4 21 23 8 KIMFORS Anton

MARCHUKOV Dmitrij 8 29 25 2 NILSSON Erik

DAGANI Elia 5 34 29 4 KIMFORS Anton

WEBER Frederik 10 44 43 14 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus

Place 7/8

13:45 | Piste 4 R: SURDIN Yuriy, UKR / MARKOVICS Gyorgy, HUN

CANADA 45 44 ISRAEL

BEAULIEAU Loic 5 5 5 5 PARIZAT Amit

LALOR Matson 2 7 10 5 PIZENBERG Jacob

FRENCH Dylan 8 15 12 2 RAZ Uri

LALOR Matson 5 20 16 4 PARIZAT Amit

BEAULIEAU Loic 5 25 22 6 RAZ Uri

FRENCH Dylan 5 30 29 7 PIZENBERG Jacob

LALOR Matson 4 34 35 6 RAZ Uri

FRENCH Dylan 4 38 39 4 PARIZAT Amit

BEAULIEAU Loic 7 45 44 5 PIZENBERG Jacob

Place 15/16

13:45 | Piste 8 R: BUCHS Daniel, SUI / DOSTAL Jan, CZE

UKRAINE 45 37 SLOVAKIAN REPUBLIC

MAKHONIN Oleksiy 2 2 5 5 DUDUC Alex

GORETSKI Sergei 7 9 10 5 RECLO Martin

GORBACHUK Yevgeniy 6 15 13 3 ILLE Simon

GORETSKI Sergei 5 20 14 1 DUDUC Alex

MAKHONIN Oleksiy 5 25 19 5 ILLE Simon

GORBACHUK Yevgeniy 5 30 24 5 RECLO Martin

GORETSKI Sergei 5 35 25 1 ILLE Simon

GORBACHUK Yevgeniy 5 40 31 6 DUDUC Alex

MAKHONIN Oleksiy 5 45 37 6 RECLO Martin

Place 13/14



Trophee Maître Roger Nigon

Basel (SUI)
17.01.2016

OFFICIAL

Epee male

Team

U20

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: MARCEL ANSORGE
Document ID:

12 / 13

13:45 | Piste 9 R: BRAVO Daniel, ESP / RELET Michel, FRA

EGYPT 41 45 CZECH REPUBLIC

ABDELMALAK Daveed 1 1 5 5 JURKA Jakub

ADEL Abdelrahman 6 7 7 2 BALCAR Josef

ELSOKKARY Ahmad 8 15 14 7 D´AMICO Kristian

ABDELMALAK Daveed 1 16 20 6 JURKA Tomas

ELSOKKARY Ahmad 1 17 20 0 JURKA Jakub

ADEL Abdelrahman 5 22 27 7 D´AMICO Kristian

ELSOKKARY Ahmad 11 33 34 7 JURKA Tomas

ABDELKADER Ahmed 3 36 39 5 D´AMICO Kristian

ADEL Abdelrahman 5 41 45 6 JURKA Jakub

Place 11/12

13:45 | Piste 6 R: MAKELA John, CAN / RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco, ITA

USA 34 45 FRANCE

MCDOWALD Curtis 1 1 3 3 DORIGO Clement

SIMMONS Ariel 3 4 10 7 CANNONE Romain

PISKOVATSKOV Anton 1 5 15 5 VERVOITTE Louis

MCDOWALD Curtis 2 7 20 5 CANNONE Romain

PISKOVATSKOV Anton 7 14 25 5 DORIGO Clement

SIMMONS Ariel 2 16 30 5 VERVOITTE Louis

PISKOVATSKOV Anton 8 24 35 5 CANNONE Romain

MCDOWALD Curtis 9 33 40 5 VERVOITTE Louis

SIMMONS Ariel 1 34 45 5 DORIGO Clement

Place 9/10

13:45 | Piste 5 R: TZAUD Eric, SUI / RASMUSSEN Bjorn, SWE

SPAIN 43 42 RUSSIA

ANDREU ALMANSA Marc 3 3 5 5 BRUEV Georgiy

GAVALDA Eugeni 2 5 10 5 KNYSH Oleg

FABREGAT Angel 6 11 13 3 ARTIUKHOV Viktor

GAVALDA Eugeni 6 17 20 7 BRUEV Georgiy

ANDREU ALMANSA Marc 3 20 25 5 ARTIUKHOV Viktor

FABREGAT Angel 10 30 29 4 KNYSH Oleg

GAVALDA Eugeni 5 35 31 2 ARTIUKHOV Viktor

FABREGAT Angel 4 39 38 7 BRUEV Georgiy

ANDREU ALMANSA Marc 4 43 42 4 KNYSH Oleg

Finale
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15:00 | Piste 1 R: MAHON Mary Ellen, USA

ITALY 36 35 HUNGARY

RISICATO Gabriele 3 3 2 2 BANYAI Zsombor

PAOLINI Giacomo 4 7 9 7 SIKLOSI Gergely

VISMARA Federico 1 8 12 3 ESZTERGALYOS Patrik

PAOLINI Giacomo 5 13 13 1 BANYAI Zsombor

RISICATO Gabriele 3 16 13 0 ESZTERGALYOS Patrik

VISMARA Federico 7 23 18 5 SIKLOSI Gergely

PAOLINI Giacomo 0 23 24 6 ESZTERGALYOS Patrik

VISMARA Federico 8 31 27 3 BAKOS Balint

RISICATO Gabriele 5 36 35 8 SIKLOSI Gergely
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 ITA ITALY  

          RISICATO Gabriele 1996

          PAOLINI Giacomo 1998

          VISMARA Federico 1997

          MARTINI Cosimo 1997

2 HUN HUNGARY  

          ESZTERGALYOS Patrik 1997

          BANYAI Zsombor 1996

          SIKLOSI Gergely 1997

          BAKOS Balint 1997

3 POL POLAND  

          MARCOL Daniel 1997

          KOLANCZYK Wojciech 1999

          MICHALAK Damian 1999

          BIELEC Maciej 1997

4 JPN JAPAN  

          NAKAMURA Go 1996

          MURAYAMA Kentaro 1998

          ONO Masahide 1996

          KANO Koki 1997

5 SUI SWITZERLAND  

          MARCHUKOV Dmitrij 1996

          DAGANI Elia 1998

          WEBER Frederik 1997

          BAYARD Alexis 1996

6 SWE SWEDEN  

          NILSSON Erik 1996

          KIMFORS Anton 1997

          STYMNE Jakob 1996

          ISLAS FLYGARE Linus 1998

7 CAN CANADA  

          LALOR Matson 1997

          FRENCH Dylan 1997

          BEAULIEAU Loic 1998

          FERRE Loup-Yann 1997

8 ISR ISRAEL  

          RAZ Uri 1997

          GUTMAN Adi 1997

          PARIZAT Amit 1996

          PIZENBERG Jacob 1999

9 ESP SPAIN  

          GAVALDA Eugeni 1996

          FABREGAT Angel 1996

          VILLALBA Victor 1996

          ANDREU ALMANSA Marc 1996

10 RUS RUSSIA  
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Place Nation Name yob

          SIDOROVICH Yan 1996

          KNYSH Oleg 1997

          ARTIUKHOV Viktor 1997

          BRUEV Georgiy 1997

11 FRA FRANCE  

          DORIGO Clement 1997

          CANNONE Romain 1997

          VERVOITTE Louis 1996

          ALLEGRE Paul 1996

12 USA USA  

          PISKOVATSKOV Anton 1996

          MCDOWALD Curtis 1996

          SIMMONS Ariel 1996

          CANAUX Gabriel 1996

13 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC  

          BALCAR Josef 1998

          JURKA Jakub 1999

          JURKA Tomas 1997

          D´AMICO Kristian 1997

14 EGY EGYPT  

          ADEL Abdelrahman 1996

          ABDELMALAK Daveed 1996

          ELSOKKARY Ahmad 1997

          ABDELKADER Ahmed 1997

15 UKR UKRAINE  

          SYCH Yan 1996

          MAKHONIN Oleksiy 1996

          GORETSKI Sergei 1972

          GORBACHUK Yevgeniy 1998

16 SVK SLOVAKIAN REPUBLIC  

          RECLO Martin 1998

          ILLE Simon 1997

          STOLAR Samuel 1998

          DUDUC Alex 1997

Table of 32

17 GER GERMANY  

          WALTER Noe 1996

          UNTERHAUSER Samuel 1997

          KNECHTL Lukas 1997

          BRAUN Rico 1997

18 AUT AUSTRIA  

          PUCHACHER Lukas 1996

          MAHRINGER Josef 1997

          WALLA Aaron 1996

          GOTTWALD Mathias 1998

19 GBR GREAT BRITAIN  

          SINCLAIR Aml 1997

          NICHOLS Harrison 1996

          PECK Harry 1996
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Place Nation Name yob

          MCGLADE Daniel 1996

20 DEN DENMARK  

          LINNEMANN Christian Schack 1997

          KNUDSEN Kenneth 1997

          ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai 1998

22 VEN VENEZUELA  

          MENDOZA Carlos 1997

          LIMARDO Jesus 1996

          HERNANDEZ Eduardo Nazareth 1996

23 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN  

          SHARLAIMOV Vadim 1996

          SERTAYEV Yerlik 1998

          KELLERMAN Alexandr 1996

24 FIN FINLAND  

          MIKKILÄ Max 1998

          MATTSSON Oliver 1996

          PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko 1996

          KOCK Joachim 1998

25 EST ESTONIA  

          KOPRA Henri 1997

          GUSAROV Klim 1998

          ESKOV Ruslan 1998

26 AUS AUSTRALIA  

          SELLS Alexander 2000

          HAYES Isaac 1998

          YATES Domenic 1999

          CROOK Lachlan 1998

27 POR PORTUGAL  

          ONOFRE Rafael 1998

          ARAUJO Francisco 1997

          VAZ Andre 1996

          ALVES Goncalo 1998

28 TUR TURKEY  

          OZTUNC Omer Kaan 1997

          GUVENC Ahmet 1997

          SAY Ali Ege 1999

          CIMENLI Muhammet Haluk 1997

DSQ KSA SAUDI ARABIA  

          ALDOSSARI Abdullah K 1996

          ALDAWOOD Jawad 1999

          ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I. 1996

          ABED Faisal 1998
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Eee Sabre Name
DE
17.01.

Ref Vid Ass

CAN B MAKELA John 3 3 0 0

CZE B DOSTAL Jan 5 5 0 0

EGY B SAMEH Abd Allah 2 2 0 0

ESP B B BRAVO Daniel 3 3 0 0

FRA B RELET Michel 3 3 0 0

GBR B B HALE Tristan 3 3 0 0

GER B BLUMOWSKI Ingolf 5 5 0 0

CN B PIETSCHER Daniel 3 3 0 1

HUN B MARKOVICS Gyorgy 5 5 0 0

ITA B B RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco 5 5 0 0

KSA B KUWAIMIL Abdulla 4 4 0 1

POL B SZCZESNIAK Piotr 4 4 0 0

RUS B B BYKOV Andrey 4 4 0 0

SUI B BOSSART Michel 4 4 0 1

B B BUCHS Daniel 4 4 0 0

B B CAMPICHE Antoine 0 0 0

B B FABRE Michel 4 4 0 1

B LANG Daniel 1 1 0 0

B STAEHLI-DEGEN Catherine 1 1 0 0

B TZAUD Eric 4 4 0 0

SVK P B LETENAYOVA Kristina 4 4 0 0

SWE B RASMUSSEN Bjorn 5 5 0 0

TUR B KADIOGLU Mustafa 1 1 0 0

UKR B SURDIN Yuriy 3 3 0 0

USA B B MAHON Mary Ellen 4 4 0 0

25 referees


